
女子シングルス（第1日目）
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佐世保

大分

有明

都城吉田　実桜

堀　明星 佐世保

久留米井口　佑希

八代末松　春花

都城福田　慧

有明#N/A

大分中野　和奏

北九州宇山　優菜
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G4

A4

後藤　千明

竹野　若葉
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久留米
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北山　智子
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北九州

中村　夏萌

船橋　のどか

北島　千佳
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久留米 堀田　有花

都城 中尾　萌華

大分 篠田　侑実

佐世保 中島　明

北九州 村上　美沙希

有明 棄権

28

山下　和花

D2

B1

F4

E1

G3

C4

八代 税所　星良

久留米 福島　優希

有明 棄権

都城 浅井　紗弥香

北九州 林口　沙織

大分 甲斐　杏子

佐世保 松尾　日菜珠

優勝
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